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Disclaimer : THE RESULTS GIVEN BELOW ARE PROVISIONAL. THE FINAL
RESULTS ARE THOSE WHICH WILL BE PRINTED ON YOUR CERTIFICATE.
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RESULTS OF THE CANDIDATE ON THIS PRINT-OUT CAN BE CROSS-CHECKED
BY SCANNING THE ENCRYPTED QR-CODE. DOWNLOAD WAEC GH QRCODE
READER ON GOOGLE PLAY FOR ANDROID PHONES

Index Number
Candidate Name
Type of Examination

Examination Centre

Card Details

Card use

Resuils
SOCIAL STUDIES

ENGLISH LANG
MATHEMATICS(CORE)
INTEGRATED SCIENCE
MATHEMATICS(ELECT)
GEN KNOW IN ART
LEATHERWORK

PICTURE MAKING
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YEBOAH GRACE ODOFUOKOR

WASSCE SCHOOL 2018

KROBO GIRLS' SNR. HIGH SCHOOL
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B2 VERY GOOD
C5 CREDIT

F9 FAIL

b7 PASS

F9 FAIL

B3 GOOD

B3 GOOD
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